MEMORANDUM - October 20, 2011
. MO0040-BSM
Ub BSM/995-1434

TO: Mr. Alberto M. Carvalho, Superinten(}ent of:Schoel

THROUGH: Richard H. Hinds, Chief FinanWﬁcer

FROM: Barry S. Meltz, District Director jk// 7%@%

Procurement Management Servxce
SUBJECT: SUPERINTENDENT’S EXTENSION OF CONTRACTS

The following contracts are requested to be approved as Superintendent’s Extension of Contracts, as
authorized by Board Policy 6320 — Purchasing. There is no obligation to purchase any amount
within the contract period as set forth in the bid solicitation. It is requested that you review and
approve the extensions listed below:

CONTRACT NO. CONTRACT TITLE AWARD EXTENSION
AMOUNT DATE

1. 010-KK11 FIRE-SUPPRESSION SYSTEMS $300,000 11/17/11 = 11/16/12
SERVICES CONTRACT

2. 017-LLO3 REIMBURSABLE MEAL VENDING  $592,235 12/15/11 - 12/14/12
MACHINES

3. 098-GGO4 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY $1,932,509 10/18/11 - 1/17/12
CONSULTANTS

REVISION OF SUPERINTENDENT’S EXTENSION OF CONTRACTS

4. 052-1J06 HVAC AND CONTROLS: REPAIR, $2,000,000 10/20/11 - 08/09/12
REPLACE, SUPPLY AND/OR
INSTALL

REVIEWED:

APPROVED:

Kfberto M. Carvalho
Superintendent of Schools




Contract No.:
Contract Title:

Board Meeting Date:

CONTRACT EXTENSION SUMMARY

098-GG04

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS

October 17, 2007 — Agenda Item E-148

Recommended Extension Award Amount:
Current Extension Amount:

Original Award Amount:

Recommended Extension Period:

Current Extension Period:

Original Award Period:

Purpose of Contract:

$1,932,509

$10,500,000

$12,291,000

October 18, 2011 — January 17, 2012
October 18, 2007 — October 17, 2011

October 18, 2007 — October 17, 2009

The purpose of this contract is to purchase, at firm unit prices,

information technology consulting services, for The School Board
of Miami-Dade County, Florida.

Terms of Contract Award and Extension:

Two (2) years, with an option to extend for two (2)
additional one (1) year periods and, if needed, an
additional ninety (90) days beyond the expiration
date of the current contract period.

Vendors Recommended for Contract Extension: Eighteen (18)

Business Information Technology Solutions.com, Inc., d.b.a. ABT Solutions

Academy Design and Technical Services, Inc.

Celt Corporation
Global Information Services, Inc.

International Business Machines Corp.

KLC Consulting, Inc.
Meridian Partners, LLC

PeoplePoint Solutions, LLC, d.b.a. Topsource

Protech Personnel, Inc.

P2P Professional Staffing, d.b.a. TEK Partners

Cost Savings: No ¥

Revolution Technologies, LLC

Signature Consultants, LLC

SMX Services & Consulting, Inc.

Software Integration Services, Inc.

Software People, Inc.

Software Resources, Inc.

Supreme Soft, Inc.

Technical Aid Corporation, d.b.a.
TAC Worldwide




Justification:

It is considered to be in the best interest of the District to extend this contract for
an additional ninety (90) day period, to benefit from fixed prices and continuity of
service. Staff has indicated satisfactory performance from the vendors and
recommends extension. This is the final extension of the contract. The awardees
have agreed to extend for an additional ninety (90) day period, by letter, on file.




Miami-Dade County Public Schools

giving our students,
the world

2 7 . =

L0 Sor0S giving our students the world

igzzgﬁeggf‘gh%f Schools Miami-Dade County School Board
, Perla Tabares Hantman, Chair

Dr. Lawrence S. Feldman, Vice Chair
Dr. Dorothy Bendross-Mindingall
Carlos L. Curbelo

Renier Diaz de la Portilla

Dr. Wilbert “Tee” Holloway

Dr. Martin Karp

Dr. Marta Pérez

Raquel A. Regalado

November 14, 2011

Ms. Sherry Lucki, President

Business Information Technology Solutions.com, Inc.
D.b.a. ABT Solutions

8529 South Park Circle, Suite 260

Orlando, FL 32819

SUBJECT: EXTENSION OF CONTRACT
CONTRACT NO: 098-GG04
TITLE: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS

EXTENSION PERIOD: 10/18/2011 — 7/17/2012

Dear Ms. Lucki:

The Superintendent of Schools approved extension of the above-mentioned contract.
This is your official notice of contract extension.

Purchase orders will be issued for these services, as needed, for the contract period
indicated above. For further information, please contact me at (305) 995-1358.

incerely yours,

Harry Eschbach
Buyer

HE/ae

Procurement Management Services
School Board Administration Building « 1450 N.E. 2nd Ave. » Suite 351 « Miami, FL 33132
305-995-2414 + 305-995-2445 (FAX) * www.procurement.dadeschools.net




Miami-Dade County Public Schools

giving our students the world

ig};zg%eggggh%f Schools Miami-Dade County School Board
. Perla Tabares Hantman, Chair
Dr. Lawrence S. Feldman, Vice Chair

Dr. Dorothy Bendross-Mindingall

Carlos L. Curbelo

Renier Diaz de la Portilla

November 14, 2011 Dr. Wilbert “Tee” qu/oway

Dr. Martin Karp

Dr. Marta Pérez

Raquel A. Regalado

Mr. Thomas J. Sholar, President

Academy Design and Technical Services, Inc.
1303 North State Road 7

Margate, FL 33063

SUBJECT: EXTENSION OF CONTRACT
CONTRACT NO: 098-GG04
TITLE: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS

EXTENSION PERIOD: 10/18/2011 — 7/17/2012

Dear Mr. Sholar:

The Superintendent of Schools approved extension of the above-mentioned contract.
This is your official notice of contract extension.

Purchase orders will be issued for these services, as needed, for the contract period
indicated above. For further information, please contact me at (305) 995-1358.

incergly yours,

Eschbach

HE/ae

Procurement Management Services
School Board Administration Building + 1450 N.E. 2nd Ave. « Suite 351 « Miami, FL 33132
305-995-2414 » 305-995-2445 (FAX) « www.procurement.dadeschools.net




OADE CO(/
&
o

£&¥N\ Miami-Dade County Public Schools

giving our students,
the world

giving our students the world

jgg;gﬁeggenjhof Schools Miami-Dade County School Board
' Carvalho Perla Tabares Hantman, Chair
Dr. Lawrence S. Feldman, Vice Chair

Dr. Dorothy Bendross-Mindingall

Carlos L. Curbelo

Renier Diaz de la Portilla

Dr. Wilbert “Tee” Holfoway

November 14, 2011 e

Raquel A. Regalado

Mr. John R. Phillipo, C.E.O.
Celt Corporation

65 West Boston Post Road
Marlborough, MA 01752

SUBJECT: EXTENSION OF CONTRACT
CONTRACT NO: 098-GG04
TITLE: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS

EXTENSION PERIOD: 10/18/2011 — 7/17/2012

Dear Mr. Phillipo:

The Superintendent of Schools approved extension of the above-mentioned contract.
This is your official notice of contract extension.

Purchase orders will be issued for these services, as needed, for the contract period
indicated above. For further information, please contact me at (305) 995-1358.

incergly yours,

Harry Eschbach
Buyer

HE/ae

Procurement Management Services
School Board Administration Building + 1450 N.E. 2nd Ave. * Suite 351 « Miami, FL 33132
305-995-2414 « 305-995-2445 (FAX) » www.procurement dadeschools.net




ADE
\‘?“\\—0 CO("I/
D A

£PN\\ Miami-Dade County Public Schools

giving our students,
the world

(/@ \f" » .

UC Sori0D giving our students the world

gﬁ;@ﬁ?ﬁegdenfhw Schools Miami-Dade County School Board
. Carvalho Perla Tabares Hantman, Chair

Dr. Lawrence S. Feldman, Vice Chair
Dr. Dorothy Bendross-Mindingall
Carlos L. Curbelo

Renier Diaz de la Portilla

November 14, 2011 Dr. Witbert “Tee” Holloway
’ Dr. Martin Karp

Dr. Marta Perez
Raquel A. Regalado

Ms. Eva Erausquin, Director/Vice President
Global Information Services, Inc.

2639 North Monroe Street, Building B, #108
Tallahassee, FL 32303

SUBJECT: EXTENSION OF CONTRACT
CONTRACT NO: 098-GG04
TITLE: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CONSU LTANTS

EXTENSION PERIOD:  10/18/2011 — 7/17/2012

Dear Ms. Erausquin:

The Superintendent of Schools approved extension of the above-mentioned contract.
This is your official notice of contract extension.

Purchase orders will be issued for these services, as needed, for the contract period
indicated above. For further information, please contact me at (305) 995-1358.

Sincerely yours,

Harry Eschbach
Buyer

HE/ae

Procurement Management Services
School Board Administration Building » 1450 N.E. 2nd Ave. « Suite 351 « Miami, FL 33132
305-995-2414 « 305-995-2445 (FAX) » www.procurement.dadeschools.net




(DADE o>

£&Z\\ Miami-Dade County Public Schools

L N .

s giving our students the world
Superintendent of Schools Miami-Dade County School Board
Alberto M. Carvalho Perla Tabares Hantman, Chair

Dr. Lawrence S. Feldman, Vice Chair
Dr. Dorothy Bendross-Mindingall
Carlos L. Curbelo

Renier Diaz de la Portilla

Dr. Wilbert “Tee” Holfoway

Dr. Martin Karp
November 14, 2011 Dr. Marta Pérez

Raquel A. Regalado

Mr. Samuel J. Palmisano, Chairman/C.E.O.
International Business Machines Corporation
5301 Blue Lagoon Drive, Suite 390

Miami, FL 33126

SUBJECT: EXTENSION OF CONTRACT
CONTRACT NO: 098-GG04
TITLE: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS

EXTENSION PERIOD: 10/18/2011 — 7/17/2012

Dear Mr. Palmisano:

The Superintendent of Schools approved extension of the above-mentioned contract.
This is your official notice of contract extension.

Purchase orders will be issued for these services, as needed, for the contract period
indicated above. For further information, please contact me at (305) 995-1358.

incerely/yours,

Harry Eschbach
Buyer

HE/ae

Procurement Management Services
School Board Administration Building » 1450 N.E. 2nd Ave. « Suite 351 « Miami, FL 33132
305-995-2414 « 305-995-2445 (FAX) » www.procurement.dadeschools.net




Miami-Dade County Public Schools

giving our students the world

Superintendent of Schools Miami-Dade County School Board
Alberto M. Carvalho Perla Tabares Hantman, Chair
Dr. Lawrence S. Feldman, Vice Chair
Dr. Dorothy Bendross-Mindingall
Carlos L. Curbelo

Renier Diaz de la Portilla

Dr. Witbert “Tee” Holloway

Dr. Martin Karp

Dr. Marta Pérez

Raquel A. Regalado

November 14, 2011

Mr. Keith Cricks, President
KLC Consulting, Inc.

2239 Woodbine Drive
Tallahassee, FL 32309

SUBJECT: EXTENSION OF CONTRACT
CONTRACT NO: 098-GG04
TITLE: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS

EXTENSION PERIOD: 10/18/2011 - 7/17/2012

Dear Mr. Cricks:

The Superintendent of Schools approved extension of the above-mentioned contract.
This is your official notice of contract extension.

Purchase orders will be issued for these services, as needed, for the contract period
indicated above. For further information, please contact me at (305) 995-1358.

Sincerely yours,

Harry Eschbach
Buyer

HE/ae

Procurement Management Services
School Board Administration Building » 1450 N.E. 2nd Ave. * Suite 351 « Miami, FL 33132
305-995-2414 « 305-995-2445 (FAX) » www.procurement.dadeschools.net




“OADE ¢
A 2
S N

£&#\\ Miami-Dade County Public Schools

giving our students,
the worfd

(/@ o HYH
e SrCS giving our students the world
Superintendent of Schools Miami-Dade C

- ounty School Board
Alberto M. Carvalho Perla Tabares Hantman, Chair

Dr. Lawrence S. Feldman, Vice Chair
Dr. Dorothy Bendross-Mindingall
Carlos L. Curbelo

Renier Diaz de la Portilla

Dr. Wilbert “Tee” Holloway

Dr. Martin Karp

Dr. Marta Pérez

Raquel A. Regalado

November 14, 2011

Mr. Jose B. Aleman, Managing Partner
Meridian Partners, LLC

1000 5 Street, Suite 200

Miami Beach, FL 33139

SUBJECT: EXTENSION OF CONTRACT
CONTRACT NO: 098-GG04
TITLE: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS

EXTENSION PERIOD: 10/18/2011 — 7/17/2012

Dear Mr. Aleman:

The Superintendent of Schools approved extension of the above-mentioned contract.
This is your official notice of contract extension.

Purchase orders will be issued for these services, as needed, for the contract period
indicated above. For further information, please contact me at (305) 995-1358.

Sincerely yours,

Harry Eschbach
Buyer

HE/ae

Procurement Management Services
School Board Administration Building » 1450 N.E. 2nd Ave. » Suite 351 « Miami, FL 33132
305-995-2414 « 305-995-2445 (FAX) « www.procurement.dadeschools.net




Miami-Dade County Public Schools

giving our students the world

Superintendent of Schools Miami-Dade County School Board
Alberto M. Carvaiho Peria Tabares Hantman, Chair
Dr. Lawrence S. Feldman, Vice Chair

Dr. Dorothy Bendross-Mindingail

Carlos L. Curbelo

Renier Diaz de la Portilla

November 14, 2011 Dr. Wilbert “Tee” Holloway

Dr. Martin Karp

Dr. Marta Pérez

Raquel A. Regalado

Mr. Michael Scheck, Majority Owner
PeoplePoint Solutions, LLC, d.b.a., Top Source
7757 West Flagler Street, Suite 200

Miami, FL 33144

SUBJECT: EXTENSION OF CONTRACT
CONTRACT NO: 098-GG04
TITLE: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS

EXTENSION PERIOD: 10/18/2011 — 7/17/2012

Dear Mr. Scheck:

The Superintendent of Schools approved extension of the above-mentioned contract.
This is your official notice of contract extension.

Purchase orders will be issued for these services, as needed, for the contract period
indicated above. For further information, please contact me at (305) 995-1358.

Sincerelyyyours,

Harry Eschbach
Buyer

HE/ae

Procurement Management Services
School Board Administration Building « 1450 N.E. 2nd Ave. « Suite 351 « Miami, FL 33132
305-995-2414 » 305-995-2445 (FAX) » www.procurement.dadeschools.net




ADE (%)
(Z
)

% Miami-Dade County Public Schools

giving our students,

) 2 . .
g giving our students the world

Superintendent of Schools Miami-Dade County School Board
Alberto M. Carvalho Perla Tabares Hantman, Chair

Dr. Lawrence S. Feldman, Vice Chair

Dr. Dorothy Bendross-Mindingal!

Carlos L. Curbelo

Renier Diaz de la Portilla

Dr. Wilbert “Tee” Holloway

November 14, 2011 | Dr. Martin Karp

Dr. Marta Pérez
Raquel A. Regalado

Ms. Cynthia Tassy

Protech Personnel, Inc.

4800 N. Federal Highway, Suite 306E
Boca Raton, FL 33431

SUBJECT: EXTENSION OF CONTRACT
CONTRACT NO: 098-GG04
TITLE: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS

EXTENSION PERIOD: 10/18/2011 = 7/17/2012

Dear Ms. Tassy:

The Superintendent of Schools approved extension of the above-mentioned contract.
This is your official notice of contract extension.

Purchase orders will be issued for these services, as needed, for the contract period
indicated above. For further information, please contact me at (305) 995-1358.

Sincerely yours,

N

Harry Eschbach
Buyer

HE/ae

Procurement Management Services
School Board Administration Building » 1450 N.E. 2nd Ave. « Suite 351 » Miami, FL 33132
305-995-2414 « 305-995-2445 (FAX) « www.procurement.dadeschools.net




“oADE
“@!\\D oy,

£¥N\ Miami-Dade County Public Schools

giving our studeats,
& WOrl

(/@ \,% . .

L0 SoreS giving our students the world

ig)};igi?;egden?hof Schools Miami-Dade County School Board
. Carvaiho Perla Tabares Hantman, Chair

Dr. Lawrence S. Feldman, Vice Chair
Dr. Dorothy Bendross-Mindingal!
Carlos L. Curbelo

Renier Diaz de la Portilla

Dr. Wilbert “Tee” Holloway

Dr. Martin Karp

Dr. Marta Pérez

Raquel A. Regalado

November 14, 2011

Mr. Harris Katz, C.E.O.

P2P Professional Staffing Corp.
D.b.a. TEK Partners

5810 Coral Ridge Drive, Suite 250
Coral Springs, FL 33076

SUBJECT: EXTENSION OF CONTRACT
CONTRACT NO: 098-GG04
TITLE: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS

EXTENSION PERIOD: 10/18/2011 — 7/17/2012

Dear Mr. Katz:

The Superintendent of Schools approved extension of the above-mentioned contract.
This is your official notice of contract extension.

Purchase orders will be issued for these services, as needed, for the contract period
indicated above. For further information, please contact me at (305) 995-1358.

incerely yours,

Harry Eschbach
Buyer

HE/ae

Procurement Management Services
School Board Administration Building * 1450 N.E. 2nd Ave. « Suite 351 « Miami, FL 33132
305-995-2414 « 305-995-2445 (FAX) « www.procurement.dadeschools.net




£#N\ Miami-Dade County Public Schools

giving our students,
» £ . .
L SCHO0 giving our students the world
zlztl)gretriﬁegdenthof Schools Miami-Dade County School Board
o M. Carvalho Perla Tabares Hantman, Chair

Dr. Lawrence S. Feldman, Vice Chair

Dr. Dorothy Bendross-Mindingail

Carlos L. Curbelo

Renier Diaz de la Portilla

Dr. Wilbert “Tee” Holloway

November 14, 2011 Dr. Martin Karp

Dr. Marta Pérez
Raquel A. Regalado

Mr. Ted Parker, President
Revolution Technologies, LLC
1676 W. Hibiscus Blvd., Suite 102
Melbourne, FL 32901

SUBJECT: EXTENSION OF CONTRACT
CONTRACT NO: 098-GG04
TITLE: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS

EXTENSION PERIOD: 10/18/2011 — 7/17/2012

Dear Mr. Parker:

The Superintendent of Schools approved extension of the above-mentioned contract.
This is your official notice of contract extension.

Purchase orders will be issued for these services, as needed, for the contract period
indicated above. For further information, please contact me at (305) 995-1358.

Harry Eschbach
Buyer

HE/ae

Procurement Management Services
School Board Administration Building + 1450 N.E. 2nd Ave. « Suite 351 « Miami, FL 33132
305-995-2414 « 305-995-2445 (FAX) « www.procurement.dadeschools.net




£PN\ Miami-Dade County Public Schools

A(/G( Oo\fo - =

C 5Ot giving our students the world

j Iz{:}zzgﬁeggigh%f Schools Miami-Dade County School Board
: Perla Tabares Hantman, Chair

Dr. Lawrence S. Feldman, Vice Chair

Dr. Dorothy Bendross-Mindingall

Carlos L.. Curbelo

Renier Diaz de la Portilla

Dr. Wilbert “Tee” Holloway

November 14, 201 1 Dr. Martin Karp

Dr. Marta Pérez
Raquel A. Regalado

Mr. Jay Cohen, President

Signature Consultants, LLC

2101 West Commercial Blvd., Suite 3000
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309

SUBJECT: EXTENSION OF CONTRACT
CONTRACT NO: 098-GG04
TITLE: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS

EXTENSION PERIOD: 10/18/2011 — 7/17/2012

Dear Mr. Cohen:

The Superintendent of Schools approved extension of the above-mentioned contract.
This is your official notice of contract extension.

Purchase orders will be issued for these services, as needed, for the contract period
indicated above. For further information, please contact me at (305) 995-1358.

Sincerely yours,

Harry Eschbach
Buyer

HE/ae

Procurement Management Services
School Board Administration Building + 1450 N.E. 2nd Ave. * Suite 351 » Miami, FL 33132
305-995-2414 » 305-995-2445 (FAX) « www.procurement.dadeschools.net




WDADE Co
@\}\5 O

£&#\\ Miami-Dade County Public Schools

giving our students,
the wortd

giving our students the world

jﬁ,ﬁﬁgﬁegde"t of Schools Miami-Dade County School Board
' Carvalho Perla Tabares Hantman, Chair
Dr. Lawrence S. Feldman, Vice Chair

Dr. Dorothy Bendross-Mindingall

Carlos L. Curbelo

Renier Diaz de la Portilla

November 14, 2011 Dr. Wilbert “Tee” qu!oway

Dr. Martin Karp

Dr. Marta Pérez

Raquel A. Regalado

Mr. Richard J. Quevedo, President
SMX Services, & Consulting, Inc.
1000 Brickell Avenue, Suite 410
Miami, FL 33131

SUBJECT: EXTENSION OF CONTRACT
CONTRACT NO: 098-GG04
TITLE: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS

EXTENSION PERIOD: 10/18/2011 = 7/17/2012

Dear Mr. Quevedo:

The Superintendent of Schools approved extension of the above-mentioned contract.
This is your official notice of contract extension.

Purchase orders will be issued for these services, as needed, for the contract period
indicated above. For further information, please contact me at (305) 995-1358.

arry Eschbach
Buyer

HE/ae

Procurement Management Services
School Board Administration Building + 1450 N.E. 2nd Ave. « Suite 351 « Miami, FL 33132
305-995-2414 « 305-995-2445 (FAX) « www.procurement.dadeschools.net




DE
WOAEE Co
S 2N\

£¥\\ Miami-Dade County Public Schools

giving our students,
the world

giving our students the world

zﬁgﬁgﬁegde"fhof Schools Miami-Dade County School Board
' Carvalho Perla Tabares Hantman, Chair
Dr. Lawrence S. Feldman, Vice Chair
Dr. Dorothy Bendross-Mindingall
Carlos L. Curbelo

Renier Diaz de ia Portilla

Dr. Wilbert “Tee” Holloway

Dr. Martin Karp

Dr. Marta Pérez

Raquel A. Regalado

November 14, 2011

Mr. Ravindra Pilli, Director
Software Integration Services, Inc.
12130 Cedar Trave Drive S
Jacksonville, FL 32246

SUBJECT: EXTENSION OF CONTRACT
CONTRACT NO: 098-GG04
TITLE: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS

EXTENSION PERIOD: 10/18/2011 — 7/17/2012

Dear Mr. Pilli:

The Superintendent of Schools approved extension of the above-mentioned contract.
This is your official notice of contract extension.

Purchase orders will be issued for these services, as needed, for the contract period
indicated above. For further information, please contact me at (305) 995-1358.

incerejy yours,

Harry Eschbach
Buyer

HE/ae

Procurement Management Services
School Board Administration Building * 1450 N.E. 2nd Ave. « Suite 351 » Miami, FL 33132
305-995-2414 » 305-995-2445 (FAX) « www.procurement.dadeschools.net




£&¥N\ Miami-Dade County Public Schools

giving our students,
the world

giving our students the world

Superintendent of Schools Miami-Dade County School Board
Alberto M. Carvalho Peria Tabares Hantman, Chair
Dr. Lawrence S. Feldman, Vice Chair

Dr. Dorothy Bendross-Mindingalf

Carlos L. Curbelo

Renier Diaz de la Portilla

Dr. Wilbert “Tee” Holloway

November 14, 2011 Dr. Martin Karp

Dr. Marta Pérez

Raquel A. Regalado

Mr. Nilima Jain, President
Software People, Inc.

17 Coventry Lane
Smithtown, NY 11787-3885

SUBJECT: EXTENSION OF CONTRACT
CONTRACT NO: 098-GG04
TITLE: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS

EXTENSION PERIOD: 10/18/2011 — 7/17/2012

Dear Mr. Jain:

The Superintendent of Schools approved extension of the above-mentioned contract.
This is your official notice of contract extension.

Purchase orders will be issued for these services, as needed, for the contract period
indicated above. For further information, please contact me at (305) 995-1358.

Sincerely yours,

Harry Eschbach
Buyer

HE/ae

Procurement Management Services
School Board Administration Building » 1450 N.E. 2nd Ave. « Suite 351 « Miami, FL 33132
305-995-2414 « 305-995-2445 (FAX) « www.procurement.dadeschools.net




WORDE o
@\F“\ 2

£\ Miami-Dade County Public Schools

giving our students,
the world

A, o, o

RS giving our students the world
Superintendent of Schools Miami-Dade County School Board
Alberto M. Carvalho Peria Tabares Hantman, Chair

Dr. Lawrence S. Feldman, Vice Chair
Dr. Dorothy Bendross-Mindingall
Carlos L. Curbelo

Renier Diaz de la Portilla

November 14, 2011 Dr. Wilbert “Tee” Holloway
Dr. Martin Karp

Dr. Marta Pérez
Raquel A. Regalado

Mr. John Giaimo, President

Software Resources, Inc.

1325 S. International Parkway, Suite 2201
Lake Mary, FL 32746

SUBJECT: EXTENSION OF CONTRACT
CONTRACT NO: 098-GG04
TITLE: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS

EXTENSION PERIOD: 10/18/2011 — 7/17/2012

Dear Mr. Giaimo:

The Superintendent of Schools approved extension of the above-mentioned contract.
This is your official notice of contract extension.

Purchase orders will be issued for these services, as needed, for the contract period
indicated above. For further information, please contact me at (305) 995-1358.

Sincerely yours,

Harry Eschbach
Buyer

HE/ae

Procurement Management Services
School Board Administration Building * 1450 N.E. 2nd Ave. « Suite 351 « Miami, FL 33132
305-995-2414 « 305-995-2445 (FAX) « www.procurement.dadeschools.net




@.DADE Co
é\?‘

£&7\\ Miami-Dade County Public Schools

giving our students,
the worfd

< o, v .

pres: giving our students the world
Superintendent of Schools Miami-Dade County School Board
Alberto M. Carvalho Perla Tabares Hantman, Chair

Dr. Lawrence S. Feldman, Vice Chair
Dr. Dorothy Bendross-Mindingall
Carlos L. Curbelo

Renier Diaz de la Portilla

Dr. Wilbert “Tee” Holloway

Dr. Martin Karp

Dr. Marta Pérez

Raquel A. Regalado

November 14, 2011

Ms. Millie Mathew
Supreme Soft, Inc.
1608 Spring Hill Road, Suite 210
Vienna, VA 22182

SUBJECT: EXTENSION OF CONTRACT
CONTRACT NO: 098-GG04
TITLE: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS

EXTENSION PERIOD: 10/18/2011 — 7/17/2012

Dear Mr. Giaimo:

The Superintendent of Schools approved extension of the above-mentioned contract.
This is your official notice of contract extension.

Purchase orders will be issued for these services, as needed, for the contract period
indicated above. For further information, please contact me at (305) 995-1358.

Sincerely yours,

Harry Eschbach
Buyer

HE/ae

Procurement Management Services
School Board Administration Building « 1450 N.E. 2nd Ave. * Suite 351 « Miami, FL 33132
305-995-2414 « 305-995-2445 (FAX) « www.procurement.dadeschools.net




& \h\_OADE CO(/4,
8 7

% Miami-Dade County Public Schools

giving our students,
A the wonld

Ry giving our students the world

Superintendent of Schools Miami-Dade County School Board
Alberio M. Carvalho Perla Tabares Hantman, Chair
Dr. Lawrence S. Feldman, Vice Chair

Dr. Dorothy Bendross-Mindingall

Carios L. Curbelo

Renier Diaz de la Portilla

Dr. Wilbert “Tee” Holloway

November 14, 2011 Dr. Martin Karp

Dr. Marta Pérez

Raquel A. Regalado

Mr. Jonathan T. Mann, Vice President
Technical Aid Corporation

D.b.a. Advantage Technical Resourcing
220 Norwood Park South

Norwood, MA 02062

SUBJECT: EXTENSION OF CONTRACT
CONTRACT NO: 098-GG04
TITLE: : INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS

EXTENSION PERIOD: 10/18/2011 —7/17/2012

Dear Mr. Mann:

The Superintendent of Schools approved extension of the above-mentioned contract.
This is your official notice of contract extension.

Purchase orders will be issued for these services, as needed, for the contract period
indicated above. For further information, please contact me at (305) 995-1358.

Sincergly yours,

Harry Eschbach
Buyer

HE/ae

Procurement Management Services
School Board Administration Building » 1450 N.E. 2nd Ave. « Suite 351 « Miami, FL 33132
305-995-2414 « 305-995-2445 (FAX) « www.procurement.dadeschools.net






